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LAND RESOURCE MANAGEMENT PROGRAM
WETLANDS PERMITTING  REGIONS ®
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Regional Inspector Contact Information

LAND RESOURCE
MANAGEMENT PROGRAM

EAST - Dori Wiggin; (603) 559-1507 
dori.wiggin@des.nh.gov 
David Price; (603) 559-1514 
david.price@des.nh.gov 
SOUTHEAST - Frank Richardson; (603) 559-1513 
frank.richardson@des.nh.gov
Eben Lewis; (603) 559-1515 
eben.lewis@des.nh.gov 
SOUTHWEST - Kirsten Pulkkinen; (603) 271-4188 
kirsten.pulkkinen@des.nh.gov 
NORTH - Sandra   Mattfeldt; (603) 271-4064 
sandra.mattfeldt@des.nh.gov 
CENTRAL - William Thomas; (603) 271-4197 
william.thomas@des.nh.gov 

See Contact Information page for:
Shoreland projects ("SWQPA"), Shoreline
projects (ex. fresh water docks, beaches), 
State and Federal Transportation projects, 
Notification and Recreational Mineral
Dredging applications.
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